—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

City Manager
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant

Chief

Police Officer
Director
Director
Corporal
Deputy Director
Director
Sergeant
Director

Fire Captain
Police Officer
Director

Police Officer
Chief

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Senior Planner
Fire Captain
Superintendent
Fire Captain
Accounting Manager
Management Analyst
Water Foreman
Management Analyst
Manager

Manager

Other Positions Held City

Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre

Department
Admin

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police
Development Services
Finance

Police

Public Works
Public Works
Police

Human Resources
Fire

Police

Library

Police

Fire

Police

Police

Police
Development Services
Fire

Public Works

Fire

Finance

Human Resources
Public Works
Public Works
Community Services

Library

Total Wages

$159,205
$133,297
$130,121
$129,835
$113,700
$113,243
$109,504
$106,436
$105,015
$103,157
$101,311
$100,417
$99,102
$98,098
$97,892
$95,841
$95,517
$90,694
$90,387
$85,755
$83,197
$82,502
$81,846
$75,057
$74,695
$70,174
$65,517
$64,023
$62,525
$60,305
$58,901



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Assistant Planner
Police Officer
Associate Librarian
Administrative Assistant
Water Pump Operator
Water Pump Operator
Dispatcher

Streets Foreman
Water Pump Operator
Police Officer

Account Technician
Dispatcher

Police Officer

Account Technician
Water Pump Operator
Police Officer

Fleet Mechanic
Administrative Aide
Maintenance Worker
Facilities Foreman
Recreation Supervisor
Administrative Assistant
Maintenance Worker
Deputy Director
Maintenance Worker
Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Account Technician
Electronic Resources Analyst
Dispatcher
Accountant

Investigator

Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre

Development Services
Police

Library

Admin

Public Works
Public Works
Police

Public Works
Public Works
Police

Human Resources
Police

Police

Finance

Public Works
Police

Public Works
Community Service
Public Works
Public Works
Community Services
Development Services
Public Works
Library

Public Works
Police

Police

Finance

Library

Police

Finance

Police

$58,775
$58,576
$56,300
$56,139
$55,896
$53,580
$52,271
$51,096
$49,797
$48,614
$46,398
$46,022
$44,991
$44,864
$44,148
$43,816
$43,617
$43,509
$43,289
$43,180
$42,241
$42,186
$40,754
$39,686
$39,235
$38,870
$38,870
$37,883
$37,462
$31,906
$26,027
$26,022



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Engineer Il
Paramedic

Fire Captain
Associate Librarian
Associate Librarian

Dispatcher

Maintenance Worker

Film Monitor

Police Officer

Administrative Assistant

Records Clerk
Associate Librarian

Engineer I

Maintenance Worker

Library Technician
Library Technician
Paramedic
Dispatcher

Police Officer
Library Technician
Library Technician
Library Technician
Police Officer
Program Specialist
Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic

Library Technician
Administrative Clerk
Admin Clerk

Investigator

Fire Engineer

Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre

Fire

Fire

Fire

Library
Library
Police

Public Works
Community Services
Police

Public Works
Police
Library

Fire

Public Works
Library
Library

Fire

Police

Police
Library
Library
Library
Police
Community Service
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Library

Fire

Police

Police

$25,011
$22,234
$21,174
$20,649
$20,458
$19,849
$19,682
$18,605
$18,124
$16,364
$15,607
$15,567
$15,135
$14,977
$14,691
$14,525
$14,301
$13,410
$12,785
$12,741
$12,235
$12,235
$12,013
$11,628
$11,587
$10,782
$10,632
$10,319
$10,115

$9,949

$9,856

$9,564



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Engineer Il
Paramedic
Maintenance Worker
Paramedic

Fire Captain

Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre

Fire
Fire
Public Works
Fire

Fire

$9,113
$8,822
$8,571
$8,473
$8,420



