	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Sierra Madre	Admin	\$159,205
2.	Sergeant		Sierra Madre	Police	\$133,297
3.	Sergeant		Sierra Madre	Police	\$130,121
4.	Sergeant		Sierra Madre	Police	\$129,835
5.	Chief		Sierra Madre	Police	\$113,700
6.	Police Officer		Sierra Madre	Police	\$113,243
7.	Director		Sierra Madre	Development Services	\$109,504
8.	Director		Sierra Madre	Finance	\$106,436
9.	Corporal		Sierra Madre	Police	\$105,015
10.	Deputy Director		Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$103,157
11.	Director		Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$101,311
12.	Sergeant		Sierra Madre	Police	\$100,417
13.	Director		Sierra Madre	Human Resources	\$99,102
14.	Fire Captain		Sierra Madre	Fire	\$98,098
15.	Police Officer		Sierra Madre	Police	\$97,892
16.	Director		Sierra Madre	Library	\$95,841
17.	Police Officer		Sierra Madre	Police	\$95,517
18.	Chief		Sierra Madre	Fire	\$90,694
19.	Police Officer		Sierra Madre	Police	\$90,387
20.	Police Officer		Sierra Madre	Police	\$85,755
21.	Police Officer		Sierra Madre	Police	\$83,197
22.	Senior Planner		Sierra Madre	Development Services	\$82,502
23.	Fire Captain		Sierra Madre	Fire	\$81,846
24.	Superintendent		Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$75,057
25.	Fire Captain		Sierra Madre	Fire	\$74,695
26.	Accounting Manager		Sierra Madre	Finance	\$70,174
27.	Management Analyst		Sierra Madre	Human Resources	\$65,517
28.	Water Foreman		Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$64,023
29.	Management Analyst		Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$62,525
30.	Manager		Sierra Madre	Community Services	\$60,305
31.	Manager		Sierra Madre	Library	\$58,901

32.	Assistant Planner	Sierra Madre	Development Services	\$58,775
33.	Police Officer	Sierra Madre	Police	\$58,576
34.	Associate Librarian	Sierra Madre	Library	\$56,300
35.	Administrative Assistant	Sierra Madre	Admin	\$56,139
36.	Water Pump Operator	Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$55,896
37.	Water Pump Operator	Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$53,580
38.	Dispatcher	Sierra Madre	Police	\$52,271
39.	Streets Foreman	Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$51,096
40.	Water Pump Operator	Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$49,797
41.	Police Officer	Sierra Madre	Police	\$48,614
42.	Account Technician	Sierra Madre	Human Resources	\$46,398
43.	Dispatcher	Sierra Madre	Police	\$46,022
44.	Police Officer	Sierra Madre	Police	\$44,991
45.	Account Technician	Sierra Madre	Finance	\$44,864
46.	Water Pump Operator	Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$44,148
47.	Police Officer	Sierra Madre	Police	\$43,816
48.	Fleet Mechanic	Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$43,617
49.	Administrative Aide	Sierra Madre	Community Service	\$43,509
50.	Maintenance Worker	Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$43,289
51.	Facilities Foreman	Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$43,180
52.	Recreation Supervisor	Sierra Madre	Community Services	\$42,241
53.	Administrative Assistant	Sierra Madre	Development Services	\$42,186
54.	Maintenance Worker	Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$40,754
55.	Deputy Director	Sierra Madre	Library	\$39,686
56.	Maintenance Worker	Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$39,235
57.	Lieutenant	Sierra Madre	Police	\$38,870
58.	Lieutenant	Sierra Madre	Police	\$38,870
59.	Account Technician	Sierra Madre	Finance	\$37,883
60.	Electronic Resources Analyst	Sierra Madre	Library	\$37,462
61.	Dispatcher	Sierra Madre	Police	\$31,906
62.	Accountant	Sierra Madre	Finance	\$26,027
63.	Investigator	Sierra Madre	Police	\$26,022

95.	Investigator		Sierra Madre	Police	\$9,564
94.	Admin Clerk		Sierra Madre	Police	\$9,856
93.	Administrative Clerk		Sierra Madre	Fire	\$9,949
92.	Library Technician		Sierra Madre	Library	\$10,115
91.	Paramedic	Fire Engineer	Sierra Madre	Fire	\$10,319
90.	Paramedic		Sierra Madre	Fire	\$10,632
89.	Paramedic		Sierra Madre	Fire	\$10,782
88.	Paramedic		Sierra Madre	Fire	\$11,587
87.	Program Specialist		Sierra Madre	Community Service	\$11,628
86.	Police Officer		Sierra Madre	Police	\$12,013
85.	Library Technician		Sierra Madre	Library	\$12,235
84.	Library Technician		Sierra Madre	Library	\$12,235
83.	Library Technician		Sierra Madre	Library	\$12,741
82.	Police Officer		Sierra Madre	Police	\$12,785
81.	Dispatcher		Sierra Madre	Police	\$13,410
80.	Paramedic		Sierra Madre	Fire	\$14,301
79.	Library Technician		Sierra Madre	Library	\$14,525
78.	Library Technician		Sierra Madre	Library	\$14,691
77.	Maintenance Worker		Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$14,977
76.	Engineer II		Sierra Madre	Fire	\$15,135
75.	Associate Librarian		Sierra Madre	Library	\$15,567
74.	Records Clerk		Sierra Madre	Police	\$15,607
73.	Administrative Assistant		Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$16,364
72.	Police Officer		Sierra Madre	Police	\$18,124
71.	Film Monitor		Sierra Madre	Community Services	\$18,605
70.	Maintenance Worker		Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$19,682
69.	Dispatcher		Sierra Madre	Police	\$19,849
68.	Associate Librarian		Sierra Madre	Library	\$20,458
67.	Associate Librarian		Sierra Madre	Library	\$20,649
66.	Fire Captain		Sierra Madre	Fire	\$21,174
65.	Paramedic		Sierra Madre	Fire	\$22,234
64.	Engineer II		Sierra Madre	Fire	\$25,011

96.	Engineer II	Sierra Madre	Fire	\$9,113
97.	Paramedic	Sierra Madre	Fire	\$8,822
98.	Maintenance Worker	Sierra Madre	Public Works	\$8,571
99.	Paramedic	Sierra Madre	Fire	\$8,473
100.	Fire Captain	Sierra Madre	Fire	\$8,420